
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
18 
22 
47 

369 
83 
20 
61 
19 
2 

99 
30 
3 

127 
212 
737 
123 
227 

Class 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 

Name 
LUIS LOPES 
JOAO VICTOR 
GUILHERME BITTENCOURT 
DYLAN HOLANDA 
MARCOS BORENSTEIN 
GONÇALO OLIVEIRA 
GUILHERME GARCIA 
ANNA LUIZA PIMPAO 
FERNANDO FANTOZZI 
DUDU PAGLIARO 
PEDRO VEDROSSI 
GABRIEL FANTOZZI 
LARA KRAFT 
DIOGO CRUZ 
DIMY KALINOWSKI 
BERNARDO GUSMÃO 
IGHOR RAMALHO 

Laps 
18 
17 
20 
19 
20 
16 
20 
19 
20 
19 
16 
18 
20 
20 
18 
19 
17 

Best Tm 
54.413 
54.454 
54.461 
54.540 
54.548 
54.562 
54.574 
54.623 
54.658 
54.684 
54.701 
54.777 
54.906 
54.931 
55.451 
55.468 
55.703 

Diff 

0.041 
0.048 
0.127 
0.135 
0.149 
0.161 
0.210 
0.245 
0.271 
0.288 
0.364 
0.493 
0.518 
1.038 
1.055 
1.290 

Gap 

0.041 
0.007 
0.079 
0.008 
0.014 
0.012 
0.049 
0.035 
0.026 
0.017 
0.076 
0.129 
0.025 
0.520 
0.017 
0.235 

In Lap 
18 
7 
7 
7 

17 
14 
20 
8 
6 

16 
16 
5 
4 

19 
16 
15 
11 

2nd Best 
54.586 
54.576 
54.496 
54.595 
54.717 
54.625 
54.637 
54.703 
54.855 
54.725 
54.851 
54.869 
55.001 
54.941 
55.561 
55.503 
55.780 

2nd Lap 
17 
5 

19 
6 

18 
16 
19 
19 
7 

17 
11 
7 

18 
3 

18 
19 
13 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/05/2025 12:36:32 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa 
    F4 SPRINTER 

2o TREINO - F4 SPR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:15:04 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

15/05/2025 12:15 


